Bib No.

10

Bib No.
32
61
90
21
65
35
37
16
34

38
89
47
36

Bib No.
577
477
580
579
582
574
499

569
494
578
583
54

Name
Scott Mcivor
Tuedon Morgan

Name

Frederick Peixoto
Oussama Khaldi
Steve Clune
Christopher Sparshott
Pierre Daniel

John Waddell

Krishnan Nair Padmakumar

Ahmed Alsshahrani
Hatem Sarhan

Lisa Van Gisbergen
Samia Brossault
Maryam Hassan
Jowhara Al-Qahtani

Name

Kevin Glock
Abdurrahman Gefuri
Mohamed Chawki Laloui
Martin Cadden

Paul Maguire

Carl Broome

Babar Rais

Candice Hosking
Aimee Price
Laurie Barber
Sheryl Guynn
Megan Jones

QRS FALL EDITION 2017

Race 2
Friday 03 November 2017

OXYGEN PARK

Gender
Male
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
Scottish
British

Nationality
Brazilian
Moroccan
Irish
British
French
American
Indian
Qatari
Egyptian

Canadian
French
Qatari
Qatari

Nationality
British
British

Algerian
Scottish
British
British
British

South African
British
American
American
Canadian

Category
42.2K
42.2K

Category
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Time
04:39:21
05:21:18

Time
01:33:43
01:34:05
01:39:03
01:41:48
01:53:30
01:54.07
02:07:14
02:25:27
02:58:00

01:42:15
01:57:04
02:12:03
02:24:42

Time
00:46:47
00:48:21
00:48:26
00:52:11
00:52:11
00:57:28
00:59:17

00:56:16
01:03:25
01:03:32
01:03:32
01:23:52

Position
M1
F1

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3
F3



Bib No. Name Gender Nationality Distance Time Position

644 Nicholas Van Der Bijl Male South African 5K 00:21:40 M1
653 Sandijs Baskevics Male Latvian 5K 00:22:18 M2
639 Majed Al-Hitmi Male Qatari 5K 00:24:32 M3
608 Alexander lvanov Male Russian 5K 00:24:52
649 Phil Lawrie Male British 5K 00:27:04
656 Ivan Kicic Bartulovi¢ Male Croatian 5K 00:27:16
584 Steven Morrison Male Scottish 5K 00:28:34
604 Abdulla Aljabri Male Yemeni 5K 00:28:46
651 Rashid Al-Anzi Male Qatari 5K 00:29:29
631 Chris Guest Male South African 5K 00:30:00
632 Dee Jay Roque Male Filipino 5K 00:30:30
652 Rashid Alsulaiti Male Qatari 5K 00:31:08
581 Paul Young Male British 5K 00:39:29
617 Amr Aboulwafa Male Egyptian 5K 00:42:05
636 Jelena Rankovic Female Serbian 5K 00:26:36 F1
647 Noreen Dunne Female Irish 5K 00:27:18 F2
654 Serene Bazina Female Egyptian 5K 00:27:36 F3
635 Helly Lloyd Female British 5K 00:27:42
638 Kim Mcmahon Female British 5K 00:30:13
643 Nadia Rahim Female Scottish 5K 00:31:07
611 Alison Ring Female British 5K 00:31:20
613 Amanda Hickman Female South African 5K 00:32:11
642 Muneera Al-Kuwari Female Qatari 5K 00:35:10
645 Nicola Lindsay Female Scottish 5K 00:36:10
633 Gemma Turner Female British 5K 00:36:20
634 Haya Al Ghanim Female Qatari 5K 00:37:53

646 Noora Al Ghanim Female Qatari 5K 00:44:14



Bib No.
1475
1470
1472

1474
1476
1478
1477
1473
1471

Bib No.
1007
1013
1009
1002
1016
1015
1022
1017
1011
1018
1014
1008
1010

1024
1023
1006
1012
1019
1021

Name

Rayaan Siddiqui
Connor Maguire
Johnny Cadden

Rachel Head
Rose Mcmahon
Zara Rahim

Tia Morrison
Nazeefah Izhar
Hana Wagih

Name

Jay Morrison
Mekaal Rahim
Kriss Baskevics
Bilal Idris

Noah Daniel Muller
Muhammad Alkalaly
Zayd Khalaf

Rashid Alkelbani
Mahmoud Saleh
Salem Alkelbani
Mohammed Rais
Karthik Anipindi
Krithik Anipindi

Zoha Siddiqui
Zayn Khalaf
Isabella Glock
Mehvish Rais
Sanya Rais

Sri Pragnya Gajjala

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
American
British
Scottish

British
British
Canadian
Scottish
Malaysian

Egyptian

Nationality
Scottish
Canadian
Latvian
Eritrean

South African

Qatari
American
Qatari
Egyptian
Qatari
British
Indian
Indian

American
American
British
British
British
Indian

Distance
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

Distance
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary

3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary

Time
00:13:45
00:14:38
00:15:56

00:15:14
00:16:01
00:17:24
00:21:46
00:27:12
00:30:54

Time
00:14:02
00:14:28
00:15:16
00:15:24
00:16:12
00:18:17
00:19:43
00:20:46
00:21:49
00:23:12
00:24:23
00:27:34
00:46:05

00:14:34
00:18:41
00:20:45
00:24:36
00:24:48
00:35:20

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3



